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2018 PHILADELPHIA EAGLES MEDIA GUIDE2 0 1 8  P H I L A D E L P H I A  E A G L E S  M E D I A  G U I D E

NUMERICAL ROSTER R O O K I E  M I N I C A M P

NO NAME POS HT WT DOB AGE EXP COLLEGE HOMETOWN HOW ACQ
1o Kyle Bolin QB 6-2 212 2/22/94 24 R Rutgers Lexington, KY Tryout

1s Cameron Johnston P 5-11 194 2/24/92 26 1 Ohio State Geelong, Australia FA-18

4 Kenny Hill QB 6-1 212 12/20/94 23 R TCU Southlake, TX Tryout

6 Anthony Mahoungou WR 6-3 210 2/12/94 24 R Purdue Paris, France UDFA-18

8 Matrick Belton WR 6-3 215 5/26/94 23 R South Carolina Columbia, SC Tryout

10 Brandon Silvers QB 6-2 208 5/9/94 24 R Troy Orange Beach, AL Tryout

13 Tim Wilson WR 5-9 170 2/16/94 24 R East Stroudsburg Wayne, PA Tryout

18 Ray Bolden WR 5-9 165 8/6/95 22 R Stony Brook Euless, TX Tryout

19 Rashard Davis WR 5-9 175 9/14/95 22 1 James Madison Charlottesville, VA UDFA-17

24 William Johnson S 6-0 195 12/7/94 23 R Oklahoma Baltimore, MD Tryout

26 Brandon Addison CB 5-10 179 4/28/95 23 R Old Dominion Suffolk, VA Tryout

29 Avonte Maddox CB 5-9 184 3/31/96 22 R Pittsburgh Detroit, MI D4a-18

30 Marloshawn Franklin CB 6-0 180 10/23/96 21 R California Detroit, MI Tryout

33 Josh Adams RB 6-2 213 10/29/96 21 R Notre Dame Warrington, PA UDFA-18

34 Ryan Neal S 6-2 192 12/24/95 22 R Southern Illinois Merrillville, IN UDFA-18

35 Devauntay Ellis RB 6-0 205 2/10/96 22 R Delaware Valley Ewing, NJ Tryout

36o Ryan Green RB 5-10 204 4/19/94 24 R Florida State St. Petersburg, FL Tryout

36d Kendall Randolph CB 6-0 183 5/23/96 21 R Kentucky Tallahassee, FL Tryout

38o Lawrence Pittman RB 6-0 225 11/8/95 22 R Wingate Charlotte, NC Tryout

38d Stephen Roberts S 5-11 186 1/21/96 22 R Auburn Opelika, AL UDFA-18

39 Chandon Sullivan CB 5-11 194 8/7/96 21 R Georgia State Winder, GA UDFA-18

41 Jeremy Reaves S 5-11 190 8/29/96 21 R South Alabama Pensacola, FL UDFA-18

45 Maclane Bignell LB 6-0 232 5/12/94 24 R Montana State Drummond, MT Tryout

46 Jaboree Williams LB 6-0 245 1/29/96 22 R Wake Forest Deerfield Beach, FL Tryout

48s Wesley Horky LS 6-1 227 4/29/96 22 R Oklahoma Brentwood, TN Tryout

48d Jordan Thomas CB 6-0 185 1/12/96 22 R Oklahoma Klein, TX UDFA-18

49d Dominick Sanders S 5-11 193 11/17/95 22 R Georgia Tucker, GA UDFA-18

49o Adam Zaruba TE 6-5 265 3/31/91 27 1 Simon Fraser Vancouver, BC, Canada FA-18

57 Asantay Brown LB 6-0 215 2/3/95 23 R Western Michigan Muskegon, MI UDFA-18

58 D.J. Calhoun LB 6-0 234 6/26/96 21 R Arizona State El Cerrito, CA Tryout

63o Aaron Evans OL 6-4 325 1/7/95 23 R Central Florida Seffner, FL UDFA-18

63d Danny Ezechukwu DE 6-2 250 12/7/94 23 R Purdue Lithonia, GA UDFA-18

64 Jon Toth C 6-5 310 2/11/94 24 1 Kentucky Indianapolis, IN FA-18

66d Bruce Hector DT 6-2 296 10/7/94 23 R South Florida Tampa, FL UDFA-18

66o Ian Park OL 6-4 315 12/6/93 24 R Slippery Rock Upper St. Clair, PA UDFA-18

68 Jordan Mailata OL 6-8 346 3/31/97 21 R --- Sydney, Australia D7-18

69 Matt Pryor OL 6-7 332 12/16/94 23 R TCU Lakewood, CA D6-18

74d Winston Craig DT 6-4 290 7/25/95 22 1 Richmond Jamestown, NC FA-18

74o Toby Weathersby OL 6-4 317 9/19/96 21 R LSU Houston, TX UDFA-18

75 Josh Sweat DE 6-5 251 3/29/97 21 R Florida State Chesapeake, VA D4b-18

76o Eric Gallo OL 6-2 300 10/18/95 22 R Virginia Tech Richboro, PA Tryout

76d Joe Ostman DE 6-3 255 7/12/95 22 R Central Michigan St. Ignace, MI UDFA-18

77 Will Geary DT 6-0 306 1/12/95 23 R Kansas State Topeka, KS Tryout

78 Darrell Greene G 6-3 321 10/29/92 25 1 San Diego State Oakley, CA FA-17

80 Jordon Gandy WR 6-4 210 1/27/96 22 R Murray State Biloxi, MS Tryout

82 Troy Pelletier WR 6-3 190 2/11/95 23 R Lehigh Deerfield, NH Tryout

85 Billy Brown TE 6-4 255 3/20/93 25 1 Shepherd Gaithersburg, MD UDFA-17

88 Goedert, Dallas TE 6-5 256 1/3/95 23 R South Dakota State Britton, SD D2-18

89 Greg Ward WR 5-11 186 7/12/95 22 1 Houston Tyler, TX UDFA-17

90 Adam Reth DE 6-3 270 8/6/94 23 R Northern Iowa Manchester, IA Tryout

98 Kyle Wilson LB 6-0 231 11/2/95 22 R Arkansas State Wichita, KS Tryout

* Unofficial heights and weights for rookies based on college bios
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POSITIONAL ROSTER R O O K I E  M I N I C A M P

NO NAME POS HT WT DOB AGE EXP COLLEGE HOMETOWN HOW ACQ

QB

1 Kyle Bolin QB 6-2 212 2/22/94 24 R Rutgers Lexington, KY Tryout

4 Kenny Hill QB 6-1 212 12/20/94 23 R TCU Southlake, TX Tryout

10 Brandon Silvers QB 6-2 208 5/9/94 24 R Troy Orange Beach, AL Tryout

RB

33 Josh Adams RB 6-2 213 10/29/96 21 R Notre Dame Warrington, PA UDFA-18

35 Devauntay Ellis RB 6-0 205 2/10/96 22 R Delaware Valley Ewing, NJ Tryout

36 Ryan Green RB 5-10 204 4/19/94 24 R Florida State St. Petersburg, FL Tryout

38 Lawrence Pittman RB 6-0 225 11/8/95 22 R Wingate Charlotte, NC Tryout
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6 Anthony Mahoungou WR 6-3 210 2/12/94 24 R Purdue Paris, France UDFA-18

8 Matrick Belton WR 6-3 215 5/26/94 23 R South Carolina Columbia, SC Tryout

13 Tim Wilson WR 5-9 170 2/16/94 24 R East Stroudsburg Wayne, PA Tryout

18 Ray Bolden WR 5-9 165 8/6/95 22 R Stony Brook Euless, TX Tryout

19 Rashard Davis WR 5-9 175 9/14/95 22 1 James Madison Charlottesville, VA UDFA-17

80 Jordon Gandy WR 6-4 210 1/27/96 22 R Murray State Biloxi, MS Tryout

82 Troy Pelletier WR 6-3 190 2/11/95 23 R Lehigh Deerfield, NH Tryout

89 Greg Ward WR 5-11 186 7/12/95 22 1 Houston Tyler, TX UDFA-17

TE

49 Adam Zaruba TE 6-5 265 3/31/91 27 1 Simon Fraser Vancouver, BC, Canada FA-18

85 Billy Brown TE 6-4 255 3/20/93 25 1 Shepherd Gaithersburg, MD UDFA-17

88 Goedert, Dallas TE 6-5 256 1/3/95 23 R South Dakota State Britton, SD D2-18
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63 Aaron Evans OL 6-4 325 1/7/95 23 R Central Florida Seffner, FL UDFA-18

64 Jon Toth C 6-5 310 2/11/94 24 1 Kentucky Indianapolis, IN FA-18

66 Ian Park OL 6-4 315 12/6/93 24 R Slippery Rock Upper St. Clair, PA UDFA-18

68 Jordan Mailata OL 6-8 346 3/31/97 21 R --- Sydney, Australia D7-18

69 Matt Pryor OL 6-7 332 12/16/94 23 R TCU Lakewood, CA D6-18

74 Toby Weathersby OL 6-4 317 9/19/96 21 R LSU Houston, TX UDFA-18

76 Eric Gallo OL 6-2 300 10/18/95 22 R Virginia Tech Richboro, PA Tryout

78 Darrell Greene G 6-3 321 10/29/92 25 1 San Diego State Oakley, CA FA-17
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63 Danny Ezechukwu DE 6-2 250 12/7/94 23 R Purdue Lithonia, GA UDFA-18

66 Bruce Hector DT 6-2 296 10/7/94 23 R South Florida Tampa, FL UDFA-18

74 Winston Craig DT 6-4 290 7/25/95 22 1 Richmond Jamestown, NC FA-18

75 Josh Sweat DE 6-5 251 3/29/97 21 R Florida State Chesapeake, VA D4b-18

76 Joe Ostman DE 6-3 255 7/12/95 22 R Central Michigan St. Ignace, MI UDFA-18

77 Will Geary DT 6-0 306 1/12/95 23 R Kansas State Topeka, KS Tryout

90 Adam Reth DE 6-3 270 8/6/94 23 R Northern Iowa Manchester, IA Tryout

LB

45 Maclane Bignell LB 6-0 232 5/12/94 24 R Montana State Drummond, MT Tryout

46 Jaboree Williams LB 6-0 245 1/29/96 22 R Wake Forest Deerfield Beach, FL Tryout

57 Asantay Brown LB 6-0 215 2/3/95 23 R Western Michigan Muskegon, MI UDFA-18

58 D.J. Calhoun LB 6-0 234 6/26/96 21 R Arizona State El Cerrito, CA Tryout

98 Kyle Wilson LB 6-0 231 11/2/95 22 R Arkansas State Wichita, KS Tryout
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24 William Johnson S 6-0 195 12/7/94 23 R Oklahoma Baltimore, MD Tryout

26 Brandon Addison CB 5-10 179 4/28/95 23 R Old Dominion Suffolk, VA Tryout

29 Avonte Maddox CB 5-9 184 3/31/96 22 R Pittsburgh Detroit, MI D4a-18

30 Marloshawn Franklin CB 6-0 180 10/23/96 21 R California Detroit, MI Tryout

34 Ryan Neal S 6-2 192 12/24/95 22 R Southern Illinois Merrillville, IN UDFA-18

36 Kendall Randolph CB 6-0 183 5/23/96 21 R Kentucky Tallahassee, FL Tryout

38 Stephen Roberts S 5-11 186 1/21/96 22 R Auburn Opelika, AL UDFA-18

39 Chandon Sullivan CB 5-11 194 8/7/96 21 R Georgia State Winder, GA UDFA-18

41 Jeremy Reaves S 5-11 190 8/29/96 21 R South Alabama Pensacola, FL UDFA-18

48 Jordan Thomas CB 6-0 185 1/12/96 22 R Oklahoma Klein, TX UDFA-18

49 Dominick Sanders S 5-11 193 11/17/95 22 R Georgia Tucker, GA UDFA-18

ST

1 Cameron Johnston P 5-11 194 2/24/92 26 1 Ohio State Geelong, Australia FA-18

48 Wesley Horky LS 6-1 227 4/29/96 22 R Oklahoma Brentwood, TN Tryout

* Unofficial heights and weights for rookies based on college bios


